

70-813D1 2019-20 (MH 634-5C)
REO Road to Bakurkol

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Baysi DIVISION

Dagomz SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book - 1422

AMMAD ASHRAF

ABSTRACT OF COST

17

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Date - 16-01-2024					
(1) (u) Bench mark pillar - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 6					
1 Nos.					
@ Rs 4737.73/each - - -					Rs 4738.00
(2) (ii) Ref. pillar - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 6					
Qty = 4 Nos.					
@ Rs 2155.80/each - - -					Rs 4332.00
(3) (i) clearing & grubbing					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 6					
Qty = 0.46 Ha.					
@ Rs 50148.62/Ha - - -					Rs 23068.00
(4) (2) Box cutting - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 6					
Qty = 22.50 m ³					
@ Rs 77.70/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 1748.00
(5) (4) const. of embankment					
Lead 100m - - - - -					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 14					
Qty = 539.42 m ³					
@ Rs 111.25/m ³ - - - - -					Rs 60010.00

Continuation

Rs 93896.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/5) const. of embankment					
Level 1000 m					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 14					
				Qty = 565.74 m ³	
@ Rs 155.23/m ³					Rs 87820.00
(7/6) const. of subgrade & earthen					
Shoulder					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 14					
				Qty = 1124.86 m ³	
@ Rs 157.47/m ³					Rs 177132.00
(8/7) const. of W.B. cur-2					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 7					
				Qty = 329.38 m ³	
@ Rs 2818.30/m ³					Rs 928292.00
(9/8) W.B. cur - III					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 8					
				Qty = 189.34 m ³	
@ Rs 3602.30/m ³					Rs 682059.00
(10/9) Prime coat					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page - 10					
				Qty = 1377.00 m ²	
@ Rs 49.52/m ²					Rs 68189.00

Continuation

Rs 9037988.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/10) Tack coat					
sty vol 7.14 B. & Page 11					
sty = 1377.00 m ²					
@ Rs 16.74/m ²					Rs 23051.00
(12/11) Mix Seal Surfacing					
sty vol 7.14 B. & Page 11					
sty = 1377.00 m ²					
@ Rs 207.47/m ²					Rs 285686.00
(13/12) cryt of unreinforced					
sty vol 7.14 B. & Page 11					
sty = 181.83 m ³					
@ Rs 7442.25/m ³					Rs 1352224.00
(14/13) Hard Shouldering					
sty vol 7.14 B. & Page 12					
sty = 150.00 m ²					
@ Rs 537.90/m ²					Rs 80685.00
(15/14) ordinary kum stone					
sty vol 7.14 B. & Page 15					
sty = 01					
@ Rs 2424.57/each					Rs 2425.00

Continuation

Rs 3782459.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(16/14(ii)) 200m Stone (precast)					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
sty = 03 Nos.					
@ Rs 678.91/each					Rs 2037.00
(17/15) P.V. & fixing large board citizen & maintenance					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
sty = 04 Nos.					
@ Rs 10307.85/each					Rs 41231.00
(18/16) printing new letters					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
sty = 44					
@ Rs 0.53/letters					Rs 23.00
(19/17) Boundary pillar/guard post					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
sty = 08 Nos.					
@ Rs 518.78/each					Rs 4150.00
(20/18(i)) @ 600mm equilateral triangle					
sty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
sty = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 4173.07/each					Rs 8346.00

Continuation

Rs 3838246.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21 18(ii) 600mm circular					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 5638.71/each					Rs 11277.00
22 18(iii) 800mm x 600mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
Qty = 2 Nos.					
@ Rs 7912.18/each					Rs 15824.00
23 18(iv) 600mm x 1150mm rectangular					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
Qty = 02 Nos.					
@ Rs 5488.68/each					Rs 10977.00
24 19 Road marking on B.T. Surface					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
Qty = 72.00 m ²					
@ Rs 867.76/m ²					Rs 62479.00
25 20 Road marking on C.C. Surface					
Qty vide T.M.B. & page-15					
Qty = 60.00 m ²					
@ Rs 972.67/m ²					Rs 58360.00

Continuation

Rs 3997169.00

Continuation